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SM-kilpailut P/T 14-15, tulokset
04.08.2024

T15 Kiekko - Loppukilpailu

Era 1

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Tulos

1 369 Nella Lahtonen Mynamaen Isku 48,13
46,62 47,35 x x 48,13 46,28

2 141  Charlotte Knape IF Sibbo-Vargarna 45,67
4292 x 45,67 44,05 44,12 44,06

3 125 Amanda Vesterback IF Fyren 45,24
42,45 4524 40,21 38,54 43,51 44,06

4 636  Tuuli Lahtinen Vehmaisten Urheilijat 42,78
38,41 36,73 x 36,22 x 42,78

5 532 Martta Mattila Tampereen Pyrintd 4253
40,15 42,53 40,75 x x 41,48

6 377 Oona Mannisto Nakkilan Vire 42,37
41,12 42,37 41,25 41,66 x x

7 195 Jenny Bjorkberg Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat 41,35
x 39,55 40,21 x 41,35 41,00

8 126 Wilma Backholm IF Fyren 37,80
35,95 37,80 32,47 35,48 x 36,20

9 449 Ada Myrtenblad Porvoon Urheilijat 37,73
x 30,29 37,73

10 116  Jennifer Holmback IF Asarna 34,52
x 33,07 34,52

11 65 Nuppu Tunturi Hameenlinnan Tarmo 34,04
x 32,78 34,04

12 293 Senja Pesonen Kuusamon Era-Veikot 32,87
32,74 32,48 32,87

13 644 Lumi Teittinen Vihdin Viesti 32,49
30,96 32,49 x

14 14 Hanna Siirila Alajarven Ankkurit 32,49
X 32,49 x
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Sii.

N:o
341

16

423

422

467

511

546

645

111

469

Nimi

Maiju Saraniemi

Netta Kahtava

Pinhla Kuisma

Fanny Alari

Anni Saarinen

Signe Skog

Veera Linna

Hilla Teittinen

Velma Peiponen

Linnéa Hentula

Nimi
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Seura

Lieksan Urheilijat

x 31,32 30,83
Alavieskan Viri
30,42 28,45 28,84
Paimion Urheilijat
29,05 x 24,37
Paimion Urheilijat

X X 29,04
Raision Kuula

26,95 28,87 27,28
Sjundea IF

x 27,68 x
Tampereen Pyrintd
x 25,83 26,93
Vihdin Viesti

25,78 24,52 25,21
Hyvinkaan seudun Urheilijat
X X 24,26
Raision Kuula

x 22,40 21,82

Seura

Tulos

31,32

30,42
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29,04

28,87
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26,93
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24,26

22,40

Tulos
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